

Vijay Solvex Limited



Corporate Identification Number : L15142RJ1987PLC004232
Regd. Office : Bhagwati Sadan, S.D. Marg, ALWAR - 301001
Factory : Old Industrial Area, Itarana Road, ALWAR -301001

Date: October 30, 2021

To,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Corporate Relationship Department,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001.

Re: Company Code - 531069

Sub: Publication of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance of provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the newspaper copies of the Mint (English Daily) and Business Remedies (Hindi Daily) both dated 30th October, 2021, in which the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, have been published. The aforesaid results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 29th October, 2021.

Please take the above information on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,
For **Vijay Solvex Limited**

(J.P. Lodha)
Company Secretary
FCS: 4714

<div><div><div><div></div></div><div>ESCORTS</div></div><div>ESCORTS LIMITED</div><div>Phone: 0129-2250222, Fax: 0129-2250060 E-mail: corpsl@escorts.co.in, Website: www.escortsgroup.com Registered Office: 15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad-121 003, Haryana CIN-L74899HR1944PLC039088</div></div>													
Extract of Unaudited Standalone And Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2021													
Sl. No.	Particulars	₹ In Crores											
		Standalone Results						Consolidated Results					
		3 Months ended	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	6 months ended	6 months ended	Year ended	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	6 months ended	6 months ended	Year ended
		September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total revenue from operations	1,662.26	1,671.49	1,639.70	3,333.75	2,701.33	6,929.29	1,673.85	1,701.79	1,654.18	3,375.64	2,743.44	7,014.42
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	237.44	246.14	307.84	483.58	428.93	1,157.11	234.35	239.40	304.47	473.75	426.10	1,154.78
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	237.44	246.14	307.84	483.58	428.93	1,157.11	234.35	239.40	304.47	473.75	426.10	1,154.78
4	Net Profit for the Period	176.72	185.20	229.91	361.92	322.07	874.06	173.47	178.45	227.22	351.92	319.80	871.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	174.97	184.65	219.68	359.62	309.76	863.94	171.58	178.06	217.01	349.64	307.57	861.60
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) after non-controlling interest]	174.97	184.65	219.68	359.62	309.76	863.94	171.28	177.80	216.66	349.08	307.10	861.39
7	Equity Share Capital	134.83	134.83	134.83	134.83	134.83	134.83	134.83	134.83	134.83	134.83	134.83	134.83
8	Other Equity												
9	Earnings Per Share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised):												
	(1) Basic (₹)	13.39	14.03	17.72	27.42	25.83	68.14	17.62	18.13	23.61	35.75	35.10	92.15
	(2) Diluted (₹)	13.37	14.02	17.71	27.38	25.82	68.05	17.59	18.10	23.60	35.69	35.09	91.98
Notes :													
1. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on October 29, 2021.													
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and six months Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and six months financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.escortsgroup.com .													
Place: Faridabad Date: 29/10/2021													
For ESCORTS LIMITED Nikhil Nanda (Chairman and Managing Director)													

BSES

BSES Rajdhani Power Limited, New Delhi

TENDER NOTICE

Date: 30.10.2021

Sealed tenders under two Bid System (Unpriced & Priced) is invited for following job from all bidders.

NIT No.	Brief Item Description	Estimated Cost (₹)	Cost of EMD (₹)	Due Date & Time of Submission	Date & Time of Opening
NIT NO CMC/BR/21-22/RB/CR/RB/0962	ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR EHV GRID SUB-STATIONS/ TR.LINE/ PROTECTION IN BRPL	11.83 Crores	4.73 Lacs	22.11.2021 15:30 HRS	22.11.2021 15:45 HRS


Cost of each Tender Document: ₹ 1180/- (Including GST)

For any query call on 011-49107235 or e-mail on Brpl.Eauction@relianceada.com
For details in respect of Equipment/BOM/Services, Qualifying requirements, Terms & conditions, purchase/submission of tender documents etc. please visit our website www.bsesdelhi.com

Head (Contracts & Materials)

Regd. Off. : BSES Rajdhani Power Limited, BSES Bhawan, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019 | Corporate Identification No.: U40109DL2001PLC111527
Telephone No. : +91 11 4920 7235 | E-mail : brpl.eauction@relianceada.com | Website : www.bsesdelhi.com


<div><div><div><div></div></div><div>HT</div></div><div>HT Media Limited</div><div>CIN:- L22121DL2002PLC117874</div><div>Registered Office: Hindustan Times House, 2nd Floor, 18-20, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110001, India Tel : +91 11 66561608 Fax :+91 11 66561445 Email:- corporatedept@hindustantimes.com Website:- www.htmedia.in</div></div>							
Statement of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021							
Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended		Year ended	
	September 30, 2021 Un-audited	June 30, 2021 Un-audited	September 30, 2020 Un-audited	September 30, 2021 Un-audited	September 30, 2020 Un-audited	March 31, 2021 Audited	
Revenue from operations	36,982	24,353	26,074	61,335	42,748	111,729	
Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax and/or exceptional items)	3,422	(9,039)	(6,537)	(5,617)	(14,037)	(10,319)	
Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	3,422	(9,039)	(6,537)	(5,617)	(14,037)	(10,636)	
Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax, non-controlling interest and share in loss of joint venture (after exceptional items)	2,323	(6,704)	(3,860)	(4,381)	(8,999)	(7,084)	
Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period [comprising profit/ (loss) for the period after tax, non-controlling interest and share in loss of joint venture and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	2,358	(6,630)	(3,464)	(4,272)	(8,696)	(6,661)	
Paid-up equity share capital ** (Face Value - INR 2/- per share)	4,655	4,655	4,655	4,655	4,655	4,655	
Other equity excluding revaluation reserves as per the audited balance sheet						2,04,318	
Securities Premium Account	49,357	*	49,357	49,357	49,357	49,357	
Net Worth (as per the Companies Act, 2013)	2,01,354	*	2,03,812	2,01,354	2,03,812	1,98,060	
Outstanding Debt ***	83,640	*	48,170	83,640	48,170	73,381	
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.34	*	0.26	0.34	0.26	0.29	
Capital Redemption Reserve	2,045	*	2,045	2,045	2,045	2,045	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	0.06	*	(0.09)	(0.04)	(0.20)	(0.07)	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	3.51	(6.00)	(3.36)	(1.12)	(3.51)	(0.85)	
Earnings/ (Loss) per share (of INR 2/- each)	Not annualised	Not annualised	Not annualised	Not annualised	Not annualised		
Basic	1.01	(2.91)	(1.67)	(1.90)	(3.90)	(3.07)	
Diluted	1.00	(2.91)	(1.67)	(1.90)	(3.90)	(3.07)	
<small>* Balance Sheet as on June 30, 2020/June 30, 2021 is not available as part of June, 2020/June, 2021 SEBI results, respectively ** Includes Equity Shares of INR 44 Lakhs held by HT Media Employee Welfare Trust *** Outstanding Debt comprises of current borrowings (including current maturities of long term borrowings) and non-current borrowings</small>							
Notes:							
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52, to the extent applicable, of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website viz. www.htmedia.in .							
2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges (BSE and NSE) and can be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).							
3. The above consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on October 29, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have conducted a "Limited Review" of the above results pursuant to Regulation 33 and Regulation 52, to the extent applicable, of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended and have issued an unmodified review opinion.							
4. The consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, as amended from time to time.							
5. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows :-							
(INR in Lakhs)							
Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended		Year ended	
	September 30, 2021 Un-audited	June 30, 2021 Un-audited	September 30, 2020 Un-audited	September 30, 2021 Un-audited	September 30, 2020 Un-audited	March 31, 2021 Audited	
Revenue from Operations	19,041	11,405	11,931	30,446	19,214	52,810	
Profit/ (Loss) before Tax	1,040	(5,438)	(7,221)	(4,398)	(14,386)	(13,544)	
Profit/ (Loss) after Tax	615	(3,880)	(4,815)	(3,265)	(9,592)	(8,135)	
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)	619	(3,815)	(4,561)	(3,196)	(9,381)	(7,822)	
6. Previous period's figures have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period's classification.							
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors							
Shobhana Bhartia Chairperson & Editorial Director							
Place: New Delhi Date: October 29, 2021							



VIJAY SOLVEX LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L15142RJ1987PLC004232

Regd. Office : Bhagwati Sadan, Swami Dayanand Marg, Alwar - 301001 (Raj.)
Phone No. 0144-2332358, Fax No. 0144-2332320
website: www.vijaysolvex.com , email id: cs_lodha@dataoils.com



EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2021

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from operations	62722.28	128118.71	46501.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax ,Exceptional items and Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates)	2425.63	4054.85	1383.19
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period beforeTax (after Exceptional items and Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates)	2459.57	4312.69	1440.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, Exceptional items and Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates	1854.54	3300.25	1091.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax)]	3408.83	7990.70	1520.98
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	320.13	320.13	320.13
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve (As per Audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March, 2021		23637.85	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.) a) Basic : b) Diluted :	57.93 57.93	103.09 103.09	34.10 34.10

Notes:

1 Additional information on Unaudited Standalone financial results is as follows:- (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
Revenue from operations	62722.28	128118.71	46501.62
Profit Before tax	2425.63	4054.85	1383.19
Profit after tax	1820.60	3042.41	1034.29

2 The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 29-10-2021 .

3 The results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) (as amended time to time) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.vijaysolvex.com).

For & on behalf of the Board
Vijay Solvex Limited
sd/-
(VIJAY DATA)
Managing Director
DIN : 00286492

Place : ALWAR
Dated : 29.10.2021

